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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

46760
49456
48223
47303
45613
46492
52289
48195
46280
49457
49874
45976
50142
49290
47251
47315
50406
46030
52438
48123
46826
50466
46488
50032
50383
49507
52099
49213
47057
48666
51218
46581
46255
47102
47566
52342
46284
50443
47882
46999
46864

57
25
32
2
22
47
15
18
56
23
53
24
6
34
7
44
38
8
58
49
10
29
54
51
35
28
27
33
59
52
4
19
21
50
43
36
30
5
16
14
40

ALBERTINA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ALICITA JOANA MIRANDA GUIMARAES
ALMIR LEITE DE ALMEIDA

ANA CLAUDIA BRASIL PINTO
ANDERSON CARLOS DINIZ SILVA
ANDREIA AKEMI HIRATA

ANTONIO DE SOUZA CARVALHO
APARECIDA DE SOUZA LELES
BRIGIDA MARIA MACHADO PEARCE
CAMILA VIEIRA LOURENCO LARA
CHARLES GONCALVES

CLARA OYAMAGUCHI PINHEIRO DE ARAUJO MOREIR

CLAUDIA ELANE DE SOUZA SOARES
CLAUDIA RAQUEL DE AVELAR CARVALHO
CLEIDE DA CONCEICAO ALVES GOMES
DEISE ALEXANDRA QUIRINO DOS SANTOS
ELTON DA SILVA SOARES

FABIANA PEREIRA DE SOUSA

FABIANE CAROLINA DE PAULA
FAISSANDRA FERNANDES REIS
FERNANDA DE SOUZA REIS

FRANCISCO CASSIO PENIDO

GILMAR DE SOUSA BATISTA JUNIOR
GRACIELLE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
IDELMA MAGDA SOARES SOUTO
IDERALDO CESAR DE LIMA BRAGA

INES MARIA VALADARES

IRACI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

IRUNDYA LIMA

IVAN FERREIRA BRANDAO

JOSIMAR APARECIDO CAIXETA

JOSY MARIANE ARAUJO DA SILVA
JULIANE APARECIDA PRADO

KARINY SILVA TEIXEIRA CALDEIRA BRANT
LEONICE COSTA CARDOSO

LETICIA APARECIDA DE PAULA TAVARES
LUCIA COSTA TELES DA SILVA

LUCIENE APARECIDA FELIX DIAS

LUIS AUGUSTO DE SOUSA

LUIZ CARLOS MOREIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO LANZA GONCALVES
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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

48796
49349
47297
50259
47100
48263
50919
47936
48269
48089
49540
46992
47842
50130
48421
46791
49808
49280
48722

12
46
3
60
42
11
41
48
26
55
13
9
1
17
39
45
20
31
37

MAILSON PEREIRA MACHADO

MARCEL FARIA SCARPELLI

MARIA GERALDA DA SILVA VIEIRA
MEIRIANE DAS GRACAS CALDEIRA ALVES
MELINA ORNELAS PADUA DE LELLES
MONIQUE TACIANE AMARAL

PATRICIA DE CASTRO

PRISCILA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDO LUCIANO BUENO DE ALMEIDA
RAQUEL MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RICARDO LUIS FERNANDES

ROBERTO CESAR DE MELO MOREIRA
SALETE FERREIRA SANTOS DE JESUS
SANDRO ALEXANDRINI MELLO DE OLIVEIRA
SCHIRLEY FERREIRA LOPES

SHAIANE PATRICIA ABREU ROCHA

SILAS DE FARIAS SANTOS

UMBELINA JUNE GONCALVES BORBA
WALLESON SIDNEY BORGES




